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Aspects

Concept s of Business Environment
hip between Environment and Emreprene

Inter-relations
of Environment

Innovative teaching methods to be used

Points to Remember

Questions for Discussion ot
Questions from Past Examinations

2. Environment Issues

2.1
2.4
2.3
2.4
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2.6
2.7

Environment :
Pollution : Concepts and Types |

Remedies of Pollution Protecting Natural Element

Legislative Measures by Indian Government

Conservation of Natural Resources

1

Ur

2-1 - 2'

2

: . 2

General Remedies for Protecting Natural Environment 9
2

2

Career Opportunities in Environmental Science

Innovative teaching methods to be used
Points to Remember
Questions for Discussion

3. Problems of Growth

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
%
3.6

4. The Entrepreneur

4.1
4.2

Unemployment
Poverty .
Regional Imbalance
Social Injustice
Black Money

Lack of Technical Knowledge and Information

Inr?ovcﬁve teaching methods to be used
Points to Remember

Questions for Discussion

Questions from Past Examinations
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